ITH
Rigid Insert
 Connectors
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com2
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2013 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.U.S. CAGE Code 06324
Series ITH Rigid Insert Reverse Bayonet Connectors
Electrical Performance
Rated Current
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (C°)
R
AT
ED
 C
U
R
R
EN
T
(A
M
P)
#8
#12
#16
#20
PL 607-XXP
PL 607-XXS
Insulating Grommet
7
PL 607XX-XXP
PL 607XX-XXS
Insulating grommet
18-19 PL 60718-19P PL 60718-19S
20-15 PL 60720-15P PL 60720-15S
22-14 PL 60722-14P PL 60722-14S
24-10 PL 60724-10P PL 60724-10S
24-A55 PL 60724-A55P PL 60724-A55S
28-21 PL 60728-21P PL 60728-21S
32-A13 PL 60732-A13P PL 60732-A13S
36-10 PL 60736-10P PL 60736-10S
36-22 PL 60736-22P PL 60736-22S
40-A35 PL 60740-A35P PL 60740-A35S
40-A60 PL 60740-A60P PL 60740-A60S
40-70 PL 60740-70P PL 60740-70S
FemaleMale
Commital P/N
Arrangement
Glenair Part Number
Arrangement Male (Pin) Female (Socket)
20-4 PL 60720-4P PL 60720-4S
20-7 PL 60720-7P PL 60720-7S
22-23 PL 60722-23P PL 60722-23S
18-19 PL 60718-19P PL 60718-19S
20-15 PL 60720-15P PL 60720-15S
22-14 PL 60722-14P PL 60722-14S
24-10 PL 60724-10P PL 60724-10S
24-A55 PL 60724-A55P PL 60724-A55S
28-21 PL 60728-21P PL 60728-21S
32-A13 PL 60732-A13P PL 60732-A13S
36-10 PL 60736-10P PL 60736-10S
36-A22 PL 60736-22P PL 60736-22S
40-A35 PL 60740-A35P PL 60740-A35S
40-A60 PL 60740-A60P PL 60740-A60S
40-70 PL 60740-70P PL 60740-70S
1 contact  A ll contacts
20 10 A   5 A 3.0 mΩ
16 15 A   8 A 2.5 mΩ
12 20 A 16 A 1.3 mΩ
  8 25 A 25 A 0.9 mΩ
Contact size Max. Contact resist.Rated current according to NFF61-030